
Claremorris Swimming Club
 Group 3 Parent in Attendance

Parent of date
Lucy Lannon 09/01/2019 Wednesday

Ruby Jennings 10/01/2019 Thursday

Conor Harte 11/01/2019 Friday

Aine Lynn 16/01/2019 Wednesday

Aoife Walsh 18/01/2019 Friday

Megan Gapper 23/01/2019 Wednesday

Ava Harley 25/01/2019 Friday

Naoise Ramsey 30/01/2019 Wednesday

Ava Harley 01/02/2019 Friday

Aoife Walsh 06/02/2019 Wednesday

Ava Harley 07/02/2019 Thursday

Tomas Burke 08/02/2019 Friday

Ciara Brackan 13/02/2019 Wednesday

Emma Heffernan 14/02/2019 Thursday

Conor Harte 15/02/2019 Friday

Lucy Lannon 20/02/2019 Wednesday

Ruby Jennings 21/02/2019 Thursday

Ciara Brackan 22/02/2019 Friday

Leah Gallagher 27/02/2019 Wednesday

Ciara Brackan 28/02/2019 Thursday

Tomas Burke 01/03/2019 Friday

Leah Gallagher 06/03/2019 Wednesday

Tomas Burke 07/03/2019 Thursday



Aine Lynn 08/03/2019 Friday

Megan Gapper 13/03/2019 Wednesday

Anna Gilligan 14/03/2019 Thursday

Tomas Burke 15/03/2019 Friday

Anna Gilligan 20/03/2019 Wednesday

Megan Gapper 21/03/2019 Thursday

Ruby Jennings 22/03/2019 Friday

Ava Harley 27/03/2019 Wednesday

Emma Heffernan 28/03/2019 Thursday

Anna Gilligan 29/03/2019 Friday

Ciara Brackan 03/04/2019 Wednesday

Anna Gilligan 04/04/2019 Thursday

Leah Gallagher 05/04/2019 Friday

Aine Lynn 10/04/2019 Wednesday

Ava Harley 11/04/2019 Thursday

Ruby Jennings 12/04/2019 Friday

Megan Gapper 17/04/2019 Wednesday

Conor Harte 19/04/2019 Friday

Alana Kelly 24/04/2019 Wednesday

Emma Heffernan 25/04/2019 Thursday

Lucy Lannon 26/04/2019 Friday

Naoise Ramsey 01/05/2019 Wednesday

Ruby Jennings 02/05/2019 Thursday

Ava Harley 03/05/2019 Friday

Lucy Lannon 08/05/2019 Wednesday

Emma Heffernan 09/05/2019 Thursday

Ava Harley 10/05/2019 Friday

Megan Gapper 15/05/2019 Wednesday



Aine Lynn 16/05/2019 Thursday

Lucy Lannon 17/05/2019 Friday

Naoise Ramsey 22/05/2019 Wednesday

Aoife Walsh 23/05/2019 Thursday

Conor Harte 24/05/2019 Friday

Aoife Walsh 29/05/2019 Wednesday

Emma Heffernan 30/05/2019 Thursday

Aine Lynn 31/05/2019 Friday

Ciara Brackan 05/06/2019 Wednesday

Anna Gilligan 06/06/2019 Thursday

Naoise Ramsey 07/06/2019 Friday

Tomas Burke 12/06/2019 Wednesday

Anna Gilligan 13/06/2019 Thursday

Ava Harley 14/06/2019 Friday

Lucy Lannon 19/06/2019 Wednesday

Aoife Walsh 20/06/2019 Thursday

Ruby Jennings 21/06/2019 Friday

Leah Gallagher 26/06/2019 Wednesday

Ava Harley 27/06/2019 Thursday

Conor Harte 28/06/2019 Friday


